2022

North &2 Fall Soccer T
ALIgUStéL\,/ Game Schedule &L\i MARKS RECREAT!N

South Carolina's Riverfront U-8 Boys & TOURISM

e — 4

CSRA RUSH

“Vvhere the trails of passion and purpose
meet begins the path to victory”™

Team Color Coach Team Color Coach
Atlanta Black John Belcher Houston Orange Trey Welsh
New York Columbia Blue Casey Williams New England Red Charles Cole
Portland Green Jessica Lane Orlando Purple Alex Graham

Field Time Monday, September 26 Field Time Thursday, October 13

3A 6:00pm Portland | vs. Atlanta 3A 6:00pm Houston |[vs.| New York

3B 6:00pm New York | vs. Houston 3B 6:00pm Orlando | vs.| New England

3A 7:00pm New England | vs. Orlando 3A 7:00pm Atlanta vs.| Portland
Field Time Thursday, September 29* Field Time Monday, October 17

3A 6:00pm Orlando  vs.| New York 3A 6:00pm Portland |vs.| New York

3B 6:00pm New England | vs, Atlanta 3B 6:00pm Orlando | vs. Atlanta

3A 7:00pm Portland |vs.| Houston 3A 7:00pm New England [vs.| Houston
Field Time Monday, October 3 Field Time Thursday, October 20

3A 6:00pm New York |vs.| Portland 3A 6:00pm Houston |vs.| Portland

3B 6:00pm Atlanta VS. Orlando 3B 6:00pm New England | vs. Atlanta

3A 7:00pm Houston |vs.| New England 3A 7:00pm Orlando |vs.| New York
Field Time Thursday, October 6 Field Time Monday, October 24

3A 6:00pm Portland |vs.| Orlando 3A 6:00pm Orlando |vs.| Portland

3B 6:00pm New England |vs.| New York 3B 6:00pm Houston |vs. Atlanta

3A 7:00pm Houston |vs. Atlanta 3A 7:00pm New England |vs.| New York
Field Time Monday, October 10 Field Time Thursday, October 27

3A 6:00pm Atlanta vs.| New York 3A 6:00pm New England |vs.| Portland

3B 6:00pm Orlando |vs.| Houston 3B 6:00pm Orlando |vs.| Houston

3A 7:00pm New England |vs.| Portland 3A 7:00pm Atlanta vs.| New York

*Picture Day | Medallions will be handed out at the conclusion of the season. |







